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Presentation:

Contestant
THE JAZZ FIRM

AFTER HOURS

OUT OF THE BLUE

HOT GOSSIP

CHEEK TO CHEEK

ATOUCH OF CLASS

BLUE MOON

SAFFRON

HULLABALOO

ROOT GINGER

KALEIDOSCOPE

CAMOENA

ATMOSPHERIX

LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - HARROGATE: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of

any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Slow Boat To China

Why Did | Tell You | Was Going To Shanghai

Each Time | Fall In Love

Women Would Never Get Married

Love Medley
Deed | Do Medley

Dream Of Love

Il Never Say 'Never Again' Again

Baby Song Medley

Lover Come Back To Me

Each Time | Fall In Love

The Trolley Song

Are You Lonesome Tonight?

The Original Dixieland One - Step

| Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
When You're Smiling

May | Never Love Again
Nice Work If You Can Get It

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight

Jeepers Creepers

Who's Sorry Now?
A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square

If You Love Me Really Love Me
Flirty Eyes

The Masquerade Is Over

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Music: Louise Bainbridge, Joyce Stroud

Lynda Wood, Alison Zdzylowski

Singing: Mary Capper, Susan McCue
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Mus
146
150

1

142

147

128
126

126
135

132
125

121
118

107
110

105
103

1
109
108

102
105
12
108
105
10
1M1
107

98
105
13

Pres
146
150

1

132

139

129
125

123
127

118
17

110
109

103
108

101
97
1
105
106

102
108

100
104
10
86
88

89
92
12

Sing Pen
139
143 0
2
133
137 0

145
139 0

126
133 0

125
118 0

106

110 0
10

114

121 0

121
122 0

110
109 0

107
112 0

105

108 0
12

107

104 0
13

107

108 0
1

Admin: Samantha Roberts, Pauline Fox, Norma Head, Pat Darby, Margaret de Wolf, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Marilyn

Penketh, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version

6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

Totals %
874 72.8
830 69.2
792 66.0
770 64.2
735 61.3
674 56.2
663 55.3
649 54.1
647 53.9
636 53.0
630 52.5
603 50.3
599 49.9
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