LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - HARROGATE: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

	Contestant	Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including	Mus	Pres	Sing	Pen	Totals	%
1	THE JAZZ FIRM	Slow Boat To China	146	146	139	1 011	Totalo	,,
·	1112 07 LEE 1 11 (W)	Why Did I Tell You I Was Going To Shanghai	150	150	143	0	874	72.8
		Category		1	2	Ü	011	7210
2	AFTER HOURS	Each Time I Fall In Love	142	132	133			
_	7.1 12.1110 GRG	Women Would Never Get Married	147	139	137	0	830	69.2
		Category		2	3	ŭ		0012
3	OUT OF THE BLUE	Love Medley	128	129	145			
_		Deed I Do Medley	126	125	139	0	792	66.0
		Category		3	1			
4	HOT GOSSIP	Dream Of Love	126	123	126			
		l'Il Never Say 'Never Again' Again	135	127	133	0	770	64.2
		Category		4	4			
5	CHEEK TO CHEEK	Baby Song Medley	132	118	125			
		Lover Come Back To Me	125	117	118	0	735	61.3
		Category	rankings: 4	5	5			
6	A TOUCH OF CLASS	Each Time I Fall In Love	121	110	106			
		The Trolley Song	118	109	110	0	674	56.2
		Category	rankings: 6	6	10			
7	BLUE MOON	Are You Lonesome Tonight?	107	103	114			
		The Original Dixieland One - Step	110	108	121	0	663	55.3
		Category	rankings: 8	7	7			
8	SAFFRON	I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	105	101	121			
		When You're Smiling	103	97	122	0	649	54.1
		Category	rankings: 11	11	5			
9	HULLABALOO	May I Never Love Again	109	105	110			
		Nice Work If You Can Get It	108	106	109	0	647	53.9
		Category	rankings: 8	7	8			
10	ROOT GINGER	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight	102	102	107			
		Jeepers Creepers	105	108	112	0	636	53.0
		Category	rankings: 12	9	8			
11	KALEIDOSCOPE	Who's Sorry Now?	108	100	105			
		A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square	105	104	108	0	630	52.5
		Category	rankings: 10	10	12			
12	CAMOENA	If You Love Me Really Love Me	111	86	107			
		Flirty Eyes	107	88	104	0	603	50.3
		Category	rankings: 7	13	13			
13	ATMOSPHERIX	The Masquerade Is Over	98	89	107			
		The Moment I Saw Your Eyes	105	92	108	0	599	49.9
		Category	rankings: 13	12	11			

Music: Louise Bainbridge, Joyce Stroud Presentation: Lynda Wood, Alison Zdzylowski Singing: Mary Capper, Susan McCue

Admin: Samantha Roberts, Pauline Fox, Norma Head, Pat Darby, Margaret de Wolf, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Marilyn

Penketh, Pauline Spiller

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version 6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

31 October 2003